:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10426067

Nov 18, 2024 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 325,814 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1094215 - 0.019424445 ETH®
59.96 USD

2 1094216 - 0.019414845 ETH®
59.93 USD

3 1094217 - 0.019428960 ETH®
59.97 USD

4 1094218 - 0.019353305 ETH®
59.74 USD

S 1094219 - 0.019332341 ETH®
59.68 USD

6 1094220 - 0.066450710 ETH®
205.14 USD

7 1094221 - 0.019359715 ETH®
59.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10426067
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/325814
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094215
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094216
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094217
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094218
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094219
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094220
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094221

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1094222

1094223

1094225

1094236

1094237

1094238

1094239

1094240

1094241

Validator Id

1185135

Amount

- 0.019320351
59.64 USD

- 0.019472002
60.11 USD

- 0.019487799
60.16 USD

- 0.019322785
59.65 USD

- 0.019331908
59.67 USD

- 0.019360487
59.76 USD

- 0.019419870
59.95 USD

- 0.019408062
59.91 USD

- 0.019410524
59.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.046391665
143.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094222
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094237
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094239
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094240
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1094241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1185135

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



