

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 15:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10426067</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 18, 2024 · 13:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,814</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1094215</u>	- 0.019424445 ETH ⊘ 59.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1094216</u>	- 0.019414845 ETH ↔ 59.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1094217</u>	- 0.019428960 ETH ↔ 59.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1094218</u>	- 0.019353305 ETH ⊘ 59.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1094219</u>	- 0.019332341 ETH ⊗ 59.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1094220</u>	- 0.066450710 ETH ⊘ 205.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1094221</u>	- 0.019359715 ETH ⊘ 59.76 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1094222</u>	- 0.019320351 ETH ⊘ 59.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1094223</u>	- 0.019472002 ETH ③ 60.11 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1094225</u>	- 0.019487799 ETH ③ 60.16 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1094236</u>	- 0.019322785 ETH ⊘ 59.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1094237</u>	- 0.019331908 ETH ⊘ 59.67 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1094238</u>	- 0.019360487 ETH ⊘ 59.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1094239</u>	- 0.019419870 ETH ⊘ 59.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1094240</u>	- 0.019408062 ETH ③ 59.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1094241</u>	- 0.019410524 ETH ⊘ 59.92 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1185135</u>	+ 0.046391665 ETH 🔗

143.21 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.